
Prices include delivery on orders over £10084

RE-USABLE COVERS Our expert says

Cost effective way to protect goods in transit Allows for easy access

COVERS FOR LOADED PALLETS

ROLL PALLET COVERS AND LINERS

INSULATED COVERS 
PALLETS/ROLL PALLETS

PADDED COVERS 
FOR KITCHEN UNITS

Description 
Roll Pallet Drop Over Cover 

Roll Pallet Cover Side Opening Flap/velcro 
Liner with 1⁄2 Stitched Front Only 

Liner with 1⁄2 Stitched Front & Upward Flap

REF 
PC1001 
PC1002 
PC1003 
PC1004

PRICE 
 £64.57  
 £78.30  
 £63.43  
 £76.14 

Based on standard 700 x 900 x 1600mm high but any size tailor made.  
Price based on 11 - 49 units.

Any size can be made to order

Height-load 
1 Metre 

11⁄2 Metre 
2 Metre

REF 
PC1012 
PC1013 
PC1014

PRICE 
 £338.51  
 £366.73  
 £456.35 

Drop over as above but with opening 
side panels/velcro

Description 
One Piece 
Drop Over 

As above but  
with flap/velcro

REF 
 

PC1007 
 

PC1008

PRICE 

 £276.60  
 

 £290.97  

All tailor made. Please state your size.  
Standard roll pallets based on:  
700 x 900 x 1600mm high.  
Prices based on 1-49.

To Suit  
Load Height 

1⁄2 Metre 
1 Metre 

11⁄2 Metre 
2 Metre 

A4 document pouches fitted extra

 REF 
PC1015 
PC1016 
PC1017 
PC1018 
PC1019

PRICE 
for 1-49 
 £31.06  
 £48.69  
 £66.19  
 £82.59  

-

PRICE 
for 50-249 

 £30.09  
 £47.17  
 £64.12  
 £80.01  

-

PRICE 
for 250+ 
 £29.12  
 £45.65  
 £62.06  
 £77.43  
 £2.47 

Suitable for pallets with base size of 1200 x 1000 or 1200 x 800mm 
(specify on order). Other sizes and opening flaps/velcro on request.

Unit Size mm and Type 
600sq x 900h i.e. fridge/cooker 

600sq x 1500h i.e. fridge freezer

REF 
PC1021 
PC1022

PRICE 
 £71.74  

 £106.01 

Can be  
made to fit 
your needs 
EXACTLY!

Our expert says


