Cost effective way to protect goods in transit Allows for easy access



COVERS FOR LOADED PALLETS

Suitable for pallets with base size of 1200 x 1000 or 1200 x 800mm (specify on order). Other sizes and opening flaps/velcro on request.

REF	To Suit Load Height	PRICE for 1-49	PRICE for 50-249	PRICE for 250+
PC1015	1/2 Metre	£31.06	£30.09	£29.12
PC1016	1 Metre	£48.69	£47.17	£45.65
PC1017	11/2 Metre	£66.19	£64.12	£62.06
PC1018	2 Metre	£82.59	£80.01	£77.43
PC1019	A4 document pouches fitted extra	-	-	£2.47

ROLL PALLET COVERS AND LINERS

Based on standard 700 x 900 x 1600mm high but any size tailor made. Price based on 11 - 49 units.



REF Description		PRICE
PC1001	Roll Pallet Drop Over Cover	£64.57
PC1002	Roll Pallet Cover Side Opening Flap/velcro	£78.30
PC1003	Liner with 1/2 Stitched Front Only	£63.43
PC1004	Liner with 1/2 Stitched Front & Upward Flap	£76.14

INSULATED COVERS PALLETS/ROLL PALLETS

All tailor made. Please state your size. Standard roll pallets based on: 700 x 900 x 1600mm high. Prices based on 1-49.

REF	Description	PRICE
PC1007	One Piece Drop Over	£276.60
PC1008	As above but with flap/velcro	£290.97



Drop over as above but with opening side panels/velcro

REF	Height-load	PRICE
PC1012	1 Metre	£338.51
PC1013	11/2 Metre	£366.73
PC1014	2 Metre	£456.35





PADDED COVERS FOR KITCHEN UNITS

Any size can be made to order

REF	Unit Size mm and Type	PRICE
PC1021	600sq x 900h i.e. fridge/cooker	£71.74
PC1022 600sq x 1500h i.e. fridge freeze		£106.01